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Department of Controller of Examinations

Programme for M.A./M.Sc. in Geography Examination, 2017

Semester- 111& 1

Theoretical Papers

Venue :- 1. All Examinees of Department of Geography, University of Kalyani-Department'of
Geography, University of Kalyani, Kalyani, Nadia
2. All Examinees of Department of Geography, Krishnagar Govt. College- Department of Geography,
Krishnagar Govt. College, Krishnagar, Nadia.

Date Day Paper M.A./M.Sc. Semster Time
03-01-2018 Wednesday IX 111 11.30 AM to 3.30 PM
04-01-2018 Thursday I I 11.30 AM to 3.30 PM
05-01-2018 Friday X III 11.30 AM to 3.30 PM
08-01-2018 Monday II I 11.30 AM to 3.30 PM
09-01-2018 Tuesday XI 11 11.30 AM to 3.30 PM
10-01-2018 Wednesday 11 I 11.30 AM to 3.30 PM
Practical Papers
Venue :- Department of Geography, University of Kalyani, Kalyani, Nadia.
Date Day Paper & Batch M.A./M.Sc. - Time
Group Semester
18-12-2017 Monday XII-A All Examinees of University of 111 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
Kalyani
19-12-2017 Tuesday XII-A All Examinees of Krishnagar 111 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
Govt. College
20-12-2017 | Wednesday XII-B All Examinees of University of I 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
Kalyani
21-12-2017 | Thursday XII-B All Examinees of Krishnagar 11 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
Govt. College
15-01-2018 Monday 1V-A All Examinees of University of I 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
Kalyani
16-01-2018 Tuesday IV-A All Examinees of Krishnagar | 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
Govt. College
17-01-2018 | Wednesday 1V-B All Examinees of University of I 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
IR Kalyani
18-01-2018 | Thursday 1V-B All Examinees of Krishnagar I 11.30 A.M. to 3.30 P.M..
Govt. College
Sd/-
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Date of Submission of Examination Forms & Fees :-
Without Late Fee :- 04-12-2017
With Late Fee :- 05-12-2017

Submission date of Filled up Forms to this department on 06-12-2018 after 3 p.m
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Vice-Chancellor, K.U.

The Head, Department of Geography, K.U.

The Head, Department of Geography, Krishnagar Govt. College, Krishnagar, Nadia.

The Principal/T1C, Krishnagar Govt. College, Krishnagar, Nadia.

The Registrar, K.U.

The Finance Officer, K.U.

The Cash Section, K.U. .

The University Engineer, K.U.

In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K. U.
The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website.
This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 19-01-2018.

Controller of Examinations
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University of Kalyani
Kalyani-741235



